
PRICES SET FOR (2024-2025), (2025-2026), (2026-2027)

ITEMS SIZES PRICE w/o VAT PRICE w/VAT

NECK TIE ALL SIZES 5.909 BHD 6.500

CAP ALL SIZES 4.273 BHD 4.700

SHIRT AND BLOUSE 
SHORT SLEEVE

2-3-4-5 8.364 BHD 9.200

6-7, 8-9, 10-11, 12-13, 14-15 9.182 BHD 10.100

XS,S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL 10.909 BHD 12.000

SHIRT AND BLOUSE 
LONG SLEEVE

2-3-4-5 9.000 BHD 9.900

6-7, 8-9, 10-11, 12-13, 14-15 9.909 BHD 10.900

XS,S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL 12.000 BHD 13.200

FORMAL TROUSER 
(MALE & FEMALE)

2,3,4,5 9.000 BHD 9.900

6,7,8-9,10-11,12-13,14-15 9.909 BHD 10.900

26", 28", 30", 32" 13.545 BHD 14.900

34", 36", 38", 40" 14.455 BHD 15.900

FORMAL SHORTS 
(GENERIC)

2,3,4,5 8.091 BHD 8.900

6,7,8-9,10-11,12-13,14-15 9.000 BHD 9.900

PINAFORE
2,3,4,5 10.000 BHD 11.000

6,7,8-9,10-11,12-13,14-15 10.909 BHD 12.000

CREWNECK SHORT 
SLEEVE

2-3-4-5 7.545 BHD 8.300

6-7, 8-9, 10-11, 12-13, 14-15 8.364 BHD 9.200

XS,S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL 10.091 BHD 11.100

CREWNECK LONG 
SLEEVE

2-3-4-5 8.000 BHD 8.800

6-7, 8-9, 10-11, 12-13, 14-15 9.182 BHD 10.100

XS,S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL 10.909 BHD 12.000

0.000

POLO SHORT 
SLEEVE

2-3-4-5 8.091 BHD 8.900

6-7, 8-9, 10-11, 12-13, 14-15 9.000 BHD 9.900

XS,S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL 11.364 BHD 12.500

POLO LONG SLEEVE

2-3-4-5 8.636 BHD 9.500

6-7, 8-9, 10-11, 12-13, 14-15 9.636 BHD 10.600

XS,S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL 11.727 BHD 12.900

SPORTS TROUSER

2-3-4-5 9.000 BHD 9.900

6-7, 8-9, 10-11, 12-13, 14-15 10.273 BHD 11.300

XS,S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL 11.818 BHD 13.000

SPORTS SHORTS

2-3-4-5 8.545 BHD 9.400

6-7, 8-9, 10-11, 12-13, 14-15 9.545 BHD 10.500

XS,S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL 10.818 BHD 11.900

CARDIGAN & 
PULLOVER

2-3-4-5 8.909 BHD 9.800

6-7, 8-9, 10-11, 12-13, 14-15 10.182 BHD 11.200

XS,S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL 11.727 BHD 12.900


